
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2023 - 2024

Ms. Kelly Butler Faculty 5045 kbbutler@tntecch.edu 2024
Ms. Adrienne Stone Non-Employee afternoon@twlakes.net 2024
Ms. Marilee Hall Non-Employee marileehall1@gmail.com 2024
Ms. Meredith Lewis Administrative 5162 mlewis@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Daniel Swartling Faculty 5055 dswart@tntech.edu 2025
Prof. Perry Johnson Faculty 5045 pjohnson@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Mary Pashley Faculty 5083 mpashley@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Matthew Smith Faculty 5046 mrsmith@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Jeremy Blair Faculty 5045 jblair@tntech.edu 2026
Ms. Rena Wood (chair) Faculty 5106 rwood@tntech.edu 2025
Ms. Hannah Upole Faculty 5035 hupole@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Jared Carnes Student jccarnes42@tntech.edu 2024

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Ms. Kim Winkle
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